
May Class race Day 2010

Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

A Handicap Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, To qualify: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 
9, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R 2 R3 Total Nett

1st A Handicap 862 RS 700 762 Tim Johnson  (1.0) 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0

2nd A Handicap 1068 FINN 605 Colin Evans  2.0 2.0 (3.0) 7.0 4.0

3rd A Handicap 1153 EUROPE 69 Andy Harris  3.0 (4.0) 2.0 9.0 5.0

4th A Handicap 1153 EUROPE 270 Robin Wilson  (11.0 DNC) 5.0 4.0 20.0 9.0

5th A Handicap 862 MUSTO SKIFF 26 Andy Hewitt  10.0 DNF 10.0 DNF (11.0 DNC) 31.0 20.0

DNQ A Handicap 1012 BUZZ 1032 Paul Clements Liza Clements (11.0 DNC) 3.0 11.0 DNC 25.0 14.0

DNQ A Handicap 1109 WAYFARER 10661 Jo O'Grady Holly O'Grady 4.0 (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 26.0 15.0

DNQ A Handicap 947 RS 400 1356 Jane Hand Camilla Lofts 10.0 DNF (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 32.0 21.0

DNQ A Handicap 862 MUSTO SKIFF 305 Peter Perera  10.0 DNF (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 32.0 21.0

 

Flying Fifteen Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, To qualify: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R 2 R3 Total Nett

1st Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3942 Ian Cadwallader Sam Stone (6.0 DNF) 1.0 1.0 8.0 2.0

2nd Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3764 Keith Harris Gordon Scott 1.0 (2.0) 2.0 5.0 3.0

3rd Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3429 Russell Abrahams Danny Pilgrim 2.0 3.0 (7.0 DNC) 12.0 5.0

4th Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3843 Mark Edmondson A Crew 3.0 (4.0) 3.0 10.0 6.0

DNQ Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3831 Paul Chesterman Andrew Chesterman (7.0 DNC) 5.0 7.0 DNC 19.0 12.0

 

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, To qualify: 2, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Rank Fleet Rating Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R 2 R3 Total Nett

1st Laser 1117 LASER 176359 Julian Cooke  1.0 1.0 (13.0 DNC) 15.0 2.0

2nd Laser 1117 LASER 166580 Rich Hole  2.0 (4.0) 1.0 7.0 3.0

3rd Laser 1117 LASER 185309 Jeremy Millward  (12.0 DNF) 3.0 2.0 17.0 5.0

4th Laser 1117 LASER 165238 Jerome Pabbruwe  3.0 2.0 (13.0 DNC) 18.0 5.0

5th Laser 1117 LASER 189130 Marc Rigot  4.0 6.0 (13.0 DNC) 23.0 10.0

6th Laser 1117 LASER 174942 Martin Jeremy  6.0 7.0 (13.0 DNC) 26.0 13.0

7th Laser 1117 LASER 151622 Helen Martin  12.0 DNF 5.0 (13.0 DNC) 30.0 17.0

8th Laser 1130 LASER RADIAL 160649 Sarah Harding  5.0 12.0 DNF (13.0 DNC) 30.0 17.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 170863 Mike Davis  7.0 (13.0 DNC) 13.0 DNC 33.0 20.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 169184 Steve Turner  12.0 DNF (13.0 DNC) 13.0 DNC 38.0 25.0

DNQ Laser 1117 LASER 149739 Julia Tink  12.0 DNF (13.0 DNC) 13.0 DNC 38.0 25.0

 

R1 - A Handicap Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Finish Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 A Handicap 862 RS 700 762 Tim Johnson     3085 2 0:59:39 1.0 

2 A Handicap 1068 FINN 605 Colin Evans     4280 2 1:06:47 2.0 

3 A Handicap 1153 EUROPE 69 Andy Harris     2621 1 1:15:46 3.0 

4 A Handicap 1109 WAYFARER 10661 Jo O'Grady Holly O'Grady   2815 1 1:24:37 4.0 

5 A Handicap 862 MUSTO SKIFF 26 Andy Hewitt     DNF     10.0 
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5 A Handicap 947 RS 400 1356 Jane Hand Camilla Lofts   DNF     10.0 

5 A Handicap 862 MUSTO SKIFF 305 Peter Perera     DNF     10.0 

 

R 2 - A Handicap Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Finish Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 A Handicap 862 RS 700 762 Tim Johnson     2968 3 0:57:23 1.0 

2 A Handicap 1068 FINN 605 Colin Evans     2691 2 1:02:59 2.0 

3 A Handicap 1012 BUZZ 1032 Paul Clements Liza Clements   2679 2 1:06:11 3.0 

4 A Handicap 1153 EUROPE 69 Andy Harris     3116 2 1:07:34 4.0 

5 A Handicap 1153 EUROPE 270 Robin Wilson     3146 2 1:08:13 5.0 

6 A Handicap 862 MUSTO SKIFF 26 Andy Hewitt     DNF     10.0 

 

R3 - A Handicap Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Finish Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 A Handicap 862 RS 700 762 Tim Johnson     2060   0:39:50 1.0 

2 A Handicap 1153 EUROPE 69 Andy Harris     2997   0:43:19 2.0 

3 A Handicap 1068 FINN 605 Colin Evans     2787   0:43:30 3.0 

4 A Handicap 1153 EUROPE 270 Robin Wilson     3290   0:47:33 4.0 

 

R1 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3764 Keith Harris Gordon Scott 1 1.0 

2 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3429 Russell Abrahams Danny Pilgrim 2 2.0 

3 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3843 Mark Edmondson A Crew 3 3.0 

4 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3942 Ian Cadwallader Sam Stone DNF 6.0 

 

R 2 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3942 Ian Cadwallader Sam Stone 1 1.0 

2 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3764 Keith Harris Gordon Scott 2 2.0 

3 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3429 Russell Abrahams Danny Pilgrim 3 3.0 

4 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3843 Mark Edmondson A Crew 4 4.0 

5 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3831 Paul Chesterman Andrew Chesterman 5 5.0 

 

R3 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3942 Ian Cadwallader Sam Stone 1 1.0 

2 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3764 Keith Harris Gordon Scott 2 2.0 

3 Flying Fifteen 1015 FLYING FIFTEEN 3843 Mark Edmondson A Crew 3 3.0 

 

R1 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place 
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Rank Fleet Rating Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Laser 1117 LASER 176359 Julian Cooke   1 1.0 

2 Laser 1117 LASER 166580 Rich Hole   2 2.0 

3 Laser 1117 LASER 165238 Jerome Pabbruwe   3 3.0 

4 Laser 1117 LASER 189130 Marc Rigot   4 4.0 

5 Laser 1130 LASER RADIAL 160649 Sarah Harding   5 5.0 

6 Laser 1117 LASER 174942 Martin Jeremy   6 6.0 

7 Laser 1117 LASER 170863 Mike Davis   7 7.0 

8 Laser 1117 LASER 185309 Jeremy Millward   DNF 12.0 

8 Laser 1117 LASER 151622 Helen Martin   DNF 12.0 

8 Laser 1117 LASER 169184 Steve Turner   DNF 12.0 

8 Laser 1117 LASER 149739 Julia Tink   DNF 12.0 

 

R 2 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Rating Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Laser 1117 LASER 176359 Julian Cooke   1 1.0 

2 Laser 1117 LASER 165238 Jerome Pabbruwe   2 2.0 

3 Laser 1117 LASER 185309 Jeremy Millward   3 3.0 

4 Laser 1117 LASER 166580 Rich Hole   4 4.0 

5 Laser 1117 LASER 151622 Helen Martin   5 5.0 

6 Laser 1117 LASER 189130 Marc Rigot   6 6.0 

7 Laser 1117 LASER 174942 Martin Jeremy   7 7.0 

8 Laser 1130 LASER RADIAL 160649 Sarah Harding   DNF 12.0 

 

R3 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Rating Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Laser 1117 LASER 166580 Rich Hole   1 1.0 

2 Laser 1117 LASER 185309 Jeremy Millward   2 2.0 

 

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 3 
www.sailwave.com
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